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TV CABLE REEL TRIS SERIES

Master data

Minimum order

Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

1NR

0.506 KG
8001636062310
85366910

Approvals and Certifications
Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Carton

12

8001636903972
7.14 KG

36800 CCM
320x460x250 (MM)

Bag

1
8001636903989
0.595 KG

0

Q

TechData

Commercial series TRIS Series

Synthetical DOMESTIC CABLE REEL
description

Type of plugs TV @9,5
No. of available 1
outlets

Type of sockets IXTV
Cable COAXIAL
Cable length 10m
Colour GREEN PETROLEUM

Standards and Laws

Annexed

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

o Technical drawing [STP]

aip
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Dimensions 0x0x0 ()

Rewind the cable completely after E

> use.

Coaxial cable connector are available, E|
> as well as “outlet to outlet connector”

and “plug to plug connector” for old

adaptors and TV installations and ew

TV installations according to CEI EN

50083.

Cable reel for TV socket |E|
> IEC connector, diameter 9.5mm for
coaxial cable.
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