

#### **Article**

**707.2110** TV CABLE REEL TRIS SERIES

#### **Picture**



Master data			
Minimum order	1 NR		
Net Weight	0.506 KG		
EAN code	8001636062310		
Harmonized System Code (HSCode)	85366910		

TechData		
Commercial series	TRIS Series	
Synthetical description	DOMESTIC CABLE REEL	
Type of plugs	TV Ø9,5	
No. of available outlets	1	
Type of sockets	1xTV	
Cable	COAXIAL	
Cable length	10m	
Colour	GREEN PETROLEUM	

## **Approvals and Certifications**

Packaging		
Description	Carton	
Quantity	12	
EAN code	8001636903972	
Gross weight	7.14 KG	
Volume	36800 CCM	
Dimensions	320x460x250 (MM)	
Description	Bag	
Quantity	1	
EAN code	8001636903989	
Gross weight	0.595 KG	
Volume	0	

## **Standards and Laws**

# Annexed



Technical drawing [DWG]



Technical drawing [PDF]



Technical drawing [STP]

## WebService:

10/02/2019



Dimensions	0x0x0 ()

Note:				
>	Rewind the cable completely after use.	×		
>	Coaxial cable connector are available, as well as "outlet to outlet connector" and "plug to plug connector" for old adaptors and TV installations and ew TV installations according to CEI EN 50083.	×		
>	Cable reel for TV socket IEC connector, diameter 9.5mm for coaxial cable.	×		